Appendix C: Current Forecast Draw Down Profile from PWLB

Date Amount (Em) Cumulative (Em)
Apr-14 2.3 2.3
May-14 11.7 14.0
Jun-14 - 14.0
Jul-14 - 14.0
Aug-14 15.9 29.9
Sep-14 0.3 30.2
Oct-14 0.3 30.4
Nov-14 0.5 30.9
Dec-14 2.3 33.3
Jan-15 5.6 38.8
Feb-15 3.3 42.1
Mar-15 1.7 43.8
Apr-15 3.7 475
May-15 7.2 54.7
Jun-15 21 56.8
Jul-15 3.6 60.4
Aug-15 12.4 72.7
Sep-15 3.7 76.5
Oct-15 8.6 85.0
Nov-15 3.6 88.6
Dec-15 3.1 91.7
Jan-16 1.1 92.8
Feb-16 3.7 96.5
Mar-16 3.0 99.5
Apr-16 12.8 112.3
May-16 11 1134
Jun-16 0.6 114.0
Jul-16 8.5 122.5
Aug-16 0.8 123.3
Sep-16 0.8 124.0
Oct-16 55 129.5
Nov-16 0.7 130.3
Dec-16 0.7 131.0
Jan-17 8.2 139.2
Feb-17 1.2 140.4
Mar-17 21.4 161.8




Graphical representation of SPV Drawdown Profile for Construction
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